Il CARREGOSA

SGOIC

EVOLUCAO COTACAO

60 000 €
55000 €
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40 000 €
35000 €
30 000 €
25000 €
20 000 €
15000 €
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PERFORMANCE/ ANO
5%
-0,07% 0,04%

2023 2024

-5%

-11,37%
-15% B Valorizacdo Ano

EVOLUCAO VLGF

13 000 000 €
12 500 000 €
12 000 000 €
11 500 000 €
11 000 000 €
10 500 000 €
10 000 000 €

9500 000 €

SPOT ON FIIF JUNHO 2024



